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Direct-Fired Portable Gas Torpedo Heaters

These heaters are used as the primary source of heat in ventilated enclosed spaces or in open spaces, like jobsites and construction sites.
Heaters have an open flame that directly heats the air to warm a space.

Heating
Capacity Heating
Output Area

Natural Gas, Electric Ignition

3,500 sq ft
150,000 BtuH 3,500 sq ft

3,800 sq ft

3,500 sq ft
155,000 BtuH

3,500 sq ft

Key Features

Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Digital Readout, On/Off Switch, Thermostat

Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Digital Readout, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, LED
Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out
Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat

Natural Gas, Propane, Electric Ignition

250,000 BtuH,
400,000 Btu
400,000 BtuH 53550 o

750,000 BtuH 37,000 sq ft
950,000 BtuH 47,500 sq ft
Propane, Battery Ignition

20,000 sq ft
20,000 sq ft

68,000 BtuH 1,700 sq ft
Propane, Electric Ignition
40,000 BtuH 19§gosq ﬂft
R $q
60,000 BtuH 1500 sq 1t
3,100 sq ft
125,000 BtuH 3,100 sq ft
3,125 sq ft
3,500 sq ft
150,000 BtuH 3,500 sq ft
3,800 sq ft
4,000 sq ft
170,000 BtuH
4,000 sq ft
300,000 BuH /000 saft
7,000 sq ft
375,000 BtuH 9,300 sq ft
9,000 sq ft
400,000 BtuH
9,000 sq ft

Propane, Manual Ignition
42,000 BtuH 1,000 sq ft

Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics

Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics
Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat

Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch

Flame-QOut Sensor
Flame-Out Sensor
Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, On/Off Switch
Flame-Out Sensor
Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, On/Off Switch
Flame-Out Sensor
Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, LED
Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out
Sensor, On/0ff Switch, Thermostat
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Digital Readout,
Fuel Gauge, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Digital Readout, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out
Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat
Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out
Sensor, On/0ff Switch, Thermostat

Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch

Fuel
Consumption

146 cth
146 cth
146 cth

155 cth
155 cth

18.6 Ib/hr

18.6 Ib/hr, 400 cth
400 cfh, 4.4 gph

750 cfh, 8.25 gph

950 cfh, 10.45 gph

3.15 Ib/hr

1.9 Ib/hr
2.3 Ib/hr
1.9 Ib/hr
3.5 Ib/hr
8 Ib/hr
5.8 Ib/hr
7 Ib/hr
7 Ib/hr
5.5 Ib/hr

7.2 Ib/hr
7.2 Ib/hr

13.9 Ib/hr

13.9 Ib/hr
10.4 Ib/hr

3gph
3gph

1.9 Ib/hr

Overall
Height

16 Y8in
16 ¥ in
15in
16in

16in

21 %in
22 %in
24in
301in
39in
17 Vain

13 %in

18 V2 in
18 V2 in
23in
21 %in

21 Yain

13in

Overall
Width

11 %46 in
25 %in
9in
9%in

9% in

12 %2in
21 Yain
18in
26 in
30 %2in

21 ¥in

19 %6 in
19 %6 in
7% in
12in
25 %in
9in
11 %6 in
25 %.in
9in
9%in
9%in
12%in
33 %in
13in
12 2in

12 %2 in

7% in

Overall
Depth

25 Y1 in
11 Wein
26in
24in

24in

34 V2in
50in
46 in

48 2in
73in

12 Vain
8 in
8sin

11 %6 in
25in
25 %6 in
11 s in
25in
24in
24in
33 Wisin
12 % in
35in
34 %in

34 2in

18in

Natural Gas
52JP78

Propane
16W280

Mir.
Model

Item
No.

Dyna-Glo  RMC-FA150NGDGD 453Vl162

Brand

Dayton — 5|
Master — MH-150NGT-GFA  32MY62

L.B. White CP170EUNN21163T 16W281
L.B. White CP170DSNN21163T 16W278

L.B. White CH400 60NT66
L.B. White CP400DF 60NT68
Sure Flame 5405 S5PFW3
Heat Wagon 1800B 52JP77
Heat Wagon 950H 52JP78
DeWalt DXH70CFA 197425
Dayton — 3VE55
Dayton — 3VE54
Master MH-60V-GFA_ 32MY59
L.B. White  Tradesman 125 53CU96
Dayton — 3VES7
Master MH-125V-GFA  32MY60
Dyna-Glo ~ RMC-FA150DGD  453V01
Dayton — 3VE58
Master MH-150V-GFA  32MY61

L.B. White CP170DUPN21163T 16W280
L.B. White CP170DSPN21163T 16W277

Dyna-Glo  RMC-FA300DGD  453V03
Dayton — 3VE59
Master MH-375T-GFA  32MY63

L.B. White CP400HSPN21163T 16W279
L.B. White CP400HUPN21163T 16W282

Master MH-40-GFA 32MY58

Dyna-Glé

Portable Gas Radiant Cabinet Heater

= Propane

Heater uses infrared radiant heating, which is absorbed by people and objects to warm them
faster and more efficiently than convection heaters. It's placed on the floor and provides
directional supplemental heat to small areas like garages.

Heating
Capacity Heating
Output Area
18,000 BtuH 600 sq ft

Min.
Fuel Cylinder Overall Overall Overall
Consumption Size Height Width Depth
0.83 Ib/hr 201b 23 %in 14 % in 15 % in

Mfr. Item
Model No.
RA18LPDG  453V12
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