

Direct-Fired Portable Gas Torpedo Heaters

These heaters are used as the primary source of heat in ventilated enclosed spaces or in open spaces, like jobsites and construction sites. Heaters have an open flame that directly heats the air to warm a space.

Heating Capacity Output	Heating Area	Key Features	Fuel Consumption	Overall Height	Overall Width	Overall Depth	Brand	Mfr. Model	Item No.
Natural Gas, Ele	ectric Ignition	D '11 A' D	140 (101/:	44.407	05.07	D 01	DIAO FALFONODOD	4501/00
150,000 BtuH	3,500 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Digital Readout, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	146 cfh	16 1/8 in	11 13/16 in	25 %16 in	Dyna-Glo	RMC-FA150NGDGD	
	3,500 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	146 cfh	16 1/8 in	25 % in	11 13/16 in	Dayton		3VE56
	3,800 sq ft	Digital Readout, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	146 cfh	15 in	9 in	26 in	Master	MH-150NGT-GFA	32MY62
155,000 BtuH	3,500 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	155 cfh	16 in	9 ½ in	24 in	L.B. White	CP170EUNN21163T	16W281
	3,500 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	155 cfh	16 in	9 ½ in	24 in	L.B. White	CP170DSNN21163T	16W278
Natural Gas, Pr	opane, Electri	c Ignition							
250,000 BtuH, 400,000 BtuH	20,000 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics	18.6 lb/hr	21 ½ in	12 ½ in	34 ½ in	L.B. White	CH400	60NT66
400,000 BtuH	20,000 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics	18.6 lb/hr, 400 cfh	22 ½ in	21 1/4 in	50 in	L.B. White	CP400DF	60NT68
	20,000 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	400 cfh, 4.4 gph	24 in	18 in	46 in	Sure Flame	S405	5PFW3
750,000 BtuH	37,000 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	750 cfh, 8.25 gph	30 in	26 in	48 ½ in	Heat Wagon		52JP77
950,000 BtuH	47,500 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	950 cfh, 10.45 gph	39 in	30 ½ in	73 in	Heat Wagon	950H	52JP78
Propane, Batte									
68,000 BtuH	1,700 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch	3.15 lb/hr	17 ¼ in	21 1/8 in	12 1/4 in	DeWalt	DXH70CFA	197JZ5
Propane, Electi	ric Ignition								
40,000 BtuH	940 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor	1.9 lb/hr	13 ½ in	19 5/16 in	8 1/8 in	Dayton		3VE55
60.000 BtuH	1,350 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor	2.3 lb/hr	13 ½ in	19 5/16 in	8 1/8 in	Dayton		3VE54
	1,500 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch	1.9 lb/hr	13 in	7 ½ in	18 in	Master	MH-60V-GFA	32MY59
	3,100 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, On/Off Switch	3.5 lb/hr	16 in	12 in	25 % in	L.B. White	Tradesman 125	53CU96
125,000 BtuH	3,100 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor	8 lb/hr	16 1/8 in	25 % in	11 13/16 in	Dayton		3VE57
	3,125 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch	5.8 lb/hr	15 in	9 in	25 in	Master	MH-125V-GFA	32MY60
150,000 BtuH	3,500 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, On/Off Switch	7 lb/hr	16 1/8 in	11 13/16 in	25 %16 in	Dyna-Glo	RMC-FA150DGD	453V01
	3,500 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor	7 lb/hr	16 1/8 in	25 % in	11 13/16 in	Dayton		3VE58
	3,800 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch	5.5 lb/hr	15 in	9 in	25 in	Master	MH-150V-GFA	32MY61
170,000 BtuH	4,000 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, LED Diagnostics, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	7.2 lb/hr	16 in	9 ½ in	24 in	L.B. White	CP170DUPN21163T	16W280
	4,000 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	7.2 lb/hr	16 in	9 ½ in	24 in	L.B. White	CP170DSPN21163T	16W277
300,000 BtuH	7,000 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Digital Readout, Fuel Gauge, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	13.9 lb/hr	18 ½ in	12 % in	33 ¹1⁄16 in	Dyna-Glo	RMC-FA300DGD	453V03
	7,000 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	13.9 lb/hr	18 ½ in	33 ¾ in	12 % in	Dayton	_	3VE59
375,000 BtuH	9,300 sq ft	Digital Readout, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	10.4 lb/hr	23 in	13 in	35 in	Master	MH-375T-GFA	32MY63
400,000 BtuH	9,000 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	3 gph	21 ½ in	12 ½ in	34 ½ in	L.B. White	CP400HSPN21163T	16W279
	9,000 sq ft	Built-In Air Pressure Gauge, Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch, Thermostat	3 gph	21 ½ in	12 ½ in	34 ½ in	L.B. White	CP400HUPN21163T	16W282
Propane, Manu	al Ignition								
42,000 BtuH	1,000 sq ft	Flame-Out Sensor, On/Off Switch	1.9 lb/hr	13 in	7 ½ in	18 in	Master	MH-40-GFA	32MY58

Dyna-Glo

Portable Gas Radiant Cabinet Heater

■ Propane

Heater uses infrared radiant heating, which is absorbed by people and objects to warm them faster and more efficiently than convection heaters. It's placed on the floor and provides directional supplemental heat to small areas like garages.

Heating			Min.					
Capacity	Heating	Fuel	Cylinder	Overall	Overall	Overall	Mfr. Model	Item
Output	Area	Consumption	Size	Height	Width	Depth	Model	No.
18 000 RtuH	600 sa ft	0.83 lh/hr	20 lh	23 3/2 in	14 ¾ in	15 ½ in	RA18I PDG	453V12



3083